

ITEM NO.807

COURT NO. 5

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). D16472 of 2017

Somnath Probal

.....Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of NCT of Delhi

.....Respondent(s)

With SLP(Crl.)No.D16473 of 2017

Date : 25/05/2017 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.
(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters in the next week.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
Court Master